
Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BS U10 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aadit Yengereddy M mba13039 AUR
2 Aarsh Patil M MBA13468 NSK
3 Aarush Pawaskar M mba12157 TH
4 Aarush Rane M mba13105 NSK
5 Abhaycharan Navhat M mba13048 NSK
6 Adarsh Rout M mba13409 PN
7 Akhileshkumar Kurhade M mba13527 NSK
8 Apurv Subhedar M mba3641 DHU
9 Arjun Khandekar M 25079 NGP
10 Arnav Palshikar M mba11906 NGP
11 Aryan Khond M mba13175 NSK
12 Avadhut Kadam M mba4538 PN
13 Darsh Pullani M mba13347 NSK
14 Dev Ruparelia M Mba10679 PAL
15 Devansh Sakpal M mba13237 PN
16 Dhanya Nagshetia M Mba13408 NSK
17 Durgesh Kandukuri M mba13058 MS
18 Garvesh Magji M mba13135 NSK
19 Himanshu Chaudhari M mba13388 DHU
20 Ishan Wankhede M mba12728 NSK
21 Kush Sethi M mba13155 NSK
22 Margsheersha Avhad M mba13084 NSK
23 Ojas Joshi M mba13403 PN
24 Om Amrutakar M mba13509 NSK
25 Om Nirhale M mba13502 WASH
26 Parthiv Biradar M mba12238 TH
27 Revan Shinde M mba11318 NSK
28 Reyash Chaudhari M mba13496 PN
29 Ruturaj Chipat M Mba11488 PAL
30 Rutva Sajwan M Rutva2109 NGP
31 Saksham Pathania M mba13059 NSK
32 Sarthak Nalawade M mba6590 AUR
33 Shaunak Bhambare M mba13066 NSK
34 Shitole Raj M mba13476 OSM
35 Shoubhit Karnik M Mba12502 TH
36 Shrayaansh Jajoo M mba13461 NAN
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BS U10 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
37 Shreyas Maslekar M 23742 PN
38 Soneesh Singh M mba12426 TH
39 Varun Gangwar M mba9922
40 Vedant Gharge M mba11312 PAL
41 Yash Sinha M mba8448 TH

Maharashtra Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 2          2018-07-09 12:36:18 Badminton Tournament Planner



Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of GS U10 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aditri Payasi F mba8240 NGP
2 Akshara Biradar F mba8631 TH
3 Andrea V F mba7937 TH
4 Anika Baghel F mba13361 NSK
5 Anuva Shiwarkar F mba7183 NGP
6 Darshita Rajguru F Mba9533 NSK
7 Dhun Sanghvi F mba9346 NGP
8 Evanna  Tyagi F Mba8393 MS
9 Jui Kharmale F mba12927 AHM
10 Juie Jadhav F 24089 PN
11 Kathlyn M F Mba8538 TH
12 Ketaki Thite F mba7821 MS
13 Khyati Kuhikar F mba12112 PAL
14 Mansita Mohapatra F mba10754 PAL
15 Revati Shinde F mba11317 NSK
16 Riya Vinherkar F 29330 GM
17 Sanaaya Thakkar F Mba8108 TH
18 Shivanjali Thite F mba13488 PN
19 Tanvi Gharpure F mba11558 TH
20 Yashwi Patel F mba13495 PN
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aadit Yengereddy M mba13039 AUR
2 Aaditya Deshmukh M mba9498 PN
3 Aaditya Gadge M mba13283 NGP
4 Aaditya Kurdukar M mba13439 PN
5 Aadya Parasnis M 22772 PN
6 Aanishwarya Deshmukh M mba4703 PAR
7 Aarush Pawaskar M mba12157 TH
8 Aaryan Sadhankar M 15496 NGP
9 Aaryan Sownawane M mba13530 NSK
10 Aaryaveer Deshmukh M Mba3178 PAR
11 Adhigam Shah M mba13392 NSK
12 Aditya Chandak M mba12489 LTR
13 Aditya Iyer M mba3017 MS
14 Aditya Jaybhaye M mba10375 SNG
15 Aditya Munde M Mba13485 OSM
16 Aditya Tripathi M mba7063 PN
17 Adwait Mistri M 25326 NGP
18 Agam Mehta M 22653 AUR
19 Akshat Ekande M mba10215 NSK
20 Aman Sonawane M mba6735 NSK
21 Ameya Belhekar M mba5382 PN
22 Ameya Naktode M 22654 NGP
23 Anand Sakhala M mba13464 NSK
24 Aniket Munde M mba13482 OSM
25 Ankur Athare M mba9613 NSK
26 Ansh Dube M 24080 NSK
27 Apurv Subhedar M mba3641 DHU
28 Archit Dandekar M mba12845 PN
29 Arjun Bhagat M 24822 PN
30 Arjun Khandekar M 25079 NGP
31 Arnav Kadlag M mba6614 NSK
32 Arnav Kumar M mba6879 MS
33 Arnav Palshikar M mba11906 NGP
34 Aryan Thul M mba13492 WASH
35 Atharv Puri M mba3669 LTR
36 Athrav Shinde M mba6918 SAT
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
37 Auro Baviskar M mba7060 TH
38 Avadhut Kadam M mba4538 PN
39 Avighna Gadgil M 27138 MS
40 Ayush Phatangare M 25863 AHM
41 Bhavesh Gaikwad M mba8947 NGP
42 Bhavesh Sonkusare M mba8990 NGP
43 Binish Sood M Mba9501 PN
44 Blaise Biju M mba13448 NSK
45 Charul Deshpande M mba13189 NSK
46 Chinmay Dhavalshankh M mba5299 KOL
47 Darshan Thakur M mba13315 JLC
48 Dev Ruparelia M Mba10679 PAL
49 Devansh Badwe M Mba3052 AUR
50 Devansh Sakpal M mba13237 PN
51 Devesh Goel M 26041 PN
52 Digant Ulhamale M mba13487 WASH
53 Gaurav Umate M mba9683 PAR
54 Harsh Mahajan M mba5385 NSK
55 Harsh Mhaske M mba13295 NSK
56 Harshwardhan Veer M mba13465 OSM
57 Himanshu Gundle M Mba10911 AUR
58 Husain Trunkwala M mba13001 NSK
59 Irfan Shaikh M mba3363 OSM
60 Ishan Deshpande M mba11628 PN
61 Ishan Wankhede M mba12728 NSK
62 Jay Joshi M mba13412 OSM
63 Joachim John M mba9497 PN
64 Kabir Barot M 16738 MS
65 Kaivalya Kapole M Mba13226 NSK
66 Kayaan Majithia M mba8645 TH
67 Konark Inchekar M mba9695 PN
68 Krishna Bagde M Mba13261 LTR
69 Krishna Bora M 25720 PN
70 Kshitij Ulhamale M mba13490 WASH
71 Kulkarni Mayuresh M mba13434 OSM
72 Lakshya Chouhan M mba2457 MS
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
73 Malhar Ghadi M mba10747 PAL
74 Malhar Mehendale M mba3348 MS
75 Manas Thakare M mba13260 NSK
76 Mangesh Ekshinge M Mba10212 AHM
77 Mayank  Rout M 30014 PN
78 Mayank Gaurav M mba6583 NGP
79 Meet Zanwar M mba12831 AMR
80 Mihirr Patel M Mba12778 NGP
81 Neel Narkhede M mba9620 MS
82 Neelay Dagade M mba9565 AUR
83 Nidhish More M mba10802 PAL
84 Nilay Gautam M mba7319 AUR
85 Ojas Gedam M 18684 NGP
86 Ojas Joshi M mba13403 PN
87 Om Deshmukh M mba7497 WAR
88 Om Gavandi M 18290 TH
89 Om Hadole M mba3598 AKO
90 Omkar Kulkarni M 24943 PN
91 Paarth  Patil M mba7520 WAR
92 Paarth Gadkari M Mba8542 TH
93 Palash Pangavane M mba13285 NSK
94 Parshwa Sakhala M mba13290 NSK
95 Parth  Lohakare M mba8918 NSK
96 Parth Deore M 18291 NSK
97 Parth Kalantri M mba13453 NSK
98 Prajwal Sanjay Sonawane M 17575 NSK
99 Pranammya Nere M mba13193 NSK
100 Pranav Asmar M mba12960 JAL
101 Pranit Somani M Mba6365 MS
102 Preet Mayur Zanwar M mba12857 AMR
103 Preetish Jain M pree1906 NGP
104 Prithviraj Rajput M mba9566 AUR
105 Pruthviraj Dhumal M Mba13423 OSM
106 Raaghav Narayan M 27129 TH
107 Rajat Kulkarni M mba10306 PN
108 Ranjan Ramani M ranj1802 NGP
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
109 Rishi Rathod M mba9762 NSK
110 Ritvik Kheur M 21198 PN
111 Rudra Desai M mba7640 AUR
112 Rudraksha Khairnar M mba5415 NSK
113 Rushikesh Lotlikar M mba6627 TH
114 Rutva Sajwan M Rutva2109 NGP
115 Sabir Nair M MBA11987 MS
116 Sahil Sanjay Jalgaonkar M 29457 NGP
117 Sai Nageshkar M Mba9776 KOL
118 Saksham Pathania M mba13059 NSK
119 Saksham Shelke M mba13512 OSM
120 Samarth Sathe M mba5871 PN
121 Sambhav Ramteke M mba10253 BHN
122 Sanidhya Ekade M mba13160 WASH
123 Sarthak Dalvi M mba7724 AUR
124 Sarthak Nalawade M mba6590 AUR
125 Sarthak Patankar M 24085 PN
126 Sarthak Saraf M mba13353 NSK
127 Sarthak Shete M mba13483 LTR
128 Satvik Raut M mba11907 PN
129 Satyajeet Shinde M mba13494 WASH
130 Sharman Ghube M mba2488 PN
131 Shashwat Kumar M mba3237 GM
132 Shaurya Pawar M Mba13389 SAT
133 Shayan Gawankar M mba4404 RTG
134 Shlok Nikam M mba9535 DHU
135 Shrayaansh Jajoo M mba13461 NAN
136 Shreyas Maslekar M 23742 PN
137 Shreyas Mitra M mba12928 NSK
138 Shreyas Sane M 22511 PN
139 Shubham Lahoti M mba13195 NSK
140 Siddhant Fadnis M 20457 MS
141 Siddhant Shankar M mba4054 MS
142 Siddhesh Durgapurohit M mba7364 WAR
143 Soham Gokhale M 21982 TH
144 Soham Hingne M mba6636 NSK
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
145 Soham Patil M MBA4954 PAL
146 Soham Phatak M 19582 MS
147 Soham Tiwari M mba13480 NSK
148 Soham Tiwari M mba13327 PN
149 Soham Ugemuge M 28218 WAR
150 Soneesh Singh M mba12426 TH
151 Sujay Mhetre M Mba12272 SAT
152 Suryansh Kalchuri M mba13479 NSK
153 Swami Nimbarte M Mba13013 BHN
154 Tanay Jagtap M mba13443 NSK
155 Tanish Kakade M mba12808 PN
156 Tejas Pandey M mba13341 NSK
157 Vaishnav Gole M 25023 PN
158 Vajra Mainkar M MBA9646 GM
159 Varun Patil M mba13387 DHU
160 Ved Karandikar M mba12871 TH
161 Vedant Khairnar M mba13181 NSK
162 Vedant Natu M 21989 PN
163 Vedant Siddheshware M mba3890 OSM
164 Veday Deshmukh M mba13230 AMR
165 Viraj Talegaonkar M 19217 PN
166 Vishesh  Jiwnani M MBA9499 PN
167 Yash Hadole M mba3586 AKO
168 Yash Kotgire M mba13424 AUR
169 Yashraj Kadam M mba4530 PN
170 Yashwant Salokhe M 21370 PN
171 Yousuf Shaikh M mba12116 SIN
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aalisha Naik F 16737 MS
2 Aanchal Jain F 21197 PN
3 Aarohi Patil F mba13524 PN
4 Aarti Chougale F 17878 PN
5 Aarya Harsole F mba6582 NSK
6 Aarya Korgaonkar F 25302 TH
7 Aditi Dhamankar F 27135 NGP
8 Aditi Oza F 21372 PN
9 Aditri Payasi F mba8240 NGP
10 Akanksha Korlekar F Mba8834 MS
11 Alisha Khan F mba10686 MS
12 Anahita Sharma F MBA9571 PN
13 Ananya  Amare F mba6545 AHM
14 Ananya Agrawal F 23097 PN
15 Ananya Aware F mba13410 NSK
16 Ananya Deshpande F 26695 PN
17 Ananya Gadgil F mba10230 PN
18 Ananya Goel F 24087 TH
19 Ananya Shah F mba12847 GM
20 Ananya Thakkar F Mba8084 TH
21 Andrea V F mba7937 TH
22 Anuva Shiwarkar F mba7183 NGP
23 Anvi Raut F 28342 NGP
24 Arya Joshi F 26584 TH
25 Arya Lande F mba13244 NSK
26 Ashwini Ninawe F mba11882 BHN
27 Avani Sonkusare F mba12936 WAR
28 Bhatoye Naishaa F 20455 GM
29 Charvi Kulkarni F Mba5608 NSK
30 Danika Palsule F mba12321 PN
31 Darshita Rajguru F Mba9533 NSK
32 Deepti Bhagavatula F 28117 PN
33 Dhun Sanghvi F mba9346 NGP
34 Divyansha Wahal F mba6930 PN
35 Evanna  Tyagi F Mba8393 MS
36 Garima Murkey F mba12228 WAR

Maharashtra Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 9          2018-07-09 12:36:18 Badminton Tournament Planner



Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
37 Gaurai Rajhansa F mba3959 NGP
38 Gauri Patil F mba13467 OSM
39 Hetal Vishwakarma F 18951 NSK
40 Hita Agrawal F Mba7038 NSK
41 Indira Pacharane F Mba6543 AHM
42 Isha Deshmukh F mba13442 NSK
43 Isha Patil F 25017 TH
44 Janhavi Dhanwate F mba13213 NSK
45 Jennifer Josfina F 25763 TH
46 Jidnyasa Chaudhari F mba11494 PN
47 Jiya Sethi F 19565 NSK
48 Jui Kharmale F mba12927 AHM
49 Juie Jadhav F 24089 PN
50 Khushi Singh F mba11923 PN
51 Kripaa Karwa F mba13377 JLC
52 Krisha Soni F 28127 NGP
53 Krishna Kakade F Mba9808 NSK
54 Kunjal Mandlik F mba7278 AMR
55 Madhumita Narayan F 24756 TH
56 Manali Parulekar F 26847 MS
57 Mrunal  Potdar F mba6899 OSM
58 Mrunal Sonar F 28354 PN
59 Mrunmayee Pande F 21361 NGP
60 Nabha Bele F Mba13170 NSK
61 Nandini Bhargava F 19567 NSK
62 Nirmitee Gajbhiye F 26637 MS
63 Nishika Gokhe F 26604 NGP
64 Pinak Rokde F 15849 NGP
65 Prachi Shelke F mba10228 LTR
66 Pranali Wadar F 20655 SNG
67 Pranjal Andhare F Mba13316 NSK
68 Prisha Bhati F Mba7966 NGP
69 Radha Joshi F mba13305 NSK
70 Radhika Parkhi F mba3693 NGP
71 Raksha Kandasamy F 19846 BOR
72 Rashi Hegde F mba7045 TH
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
73 Rashmi Pinge F mba7018 TH
74 Riddhi Kandoi F 20192 NSK
75 Riya Bhalerao F Mba12851 PN
76 Riya Pati F mba10220 AUR
77 Riya Vinherkar F 29330 GM
78 Rutuja Sargar F mba13049 NSK
79 Saisha  Vinerkar F mba8641 MS
80 Sakina Aboojiwala F mba13456 NSK
81 Samiya Bodhankar F mba12442 NGP
82 Samprati Pathrabe F 20284 BOR
83 Samridhi Rajendran F mba3136 MS
84 Samrudhi Bhise F mba10691 NSK
85 Sanaaya Thakkar F Mba8108 TH
86 Sanika Patankar F 24082 PN
87 Sanjana Ambekar F 20652 PN
88 Sanskruti Satarkar F mba7380 AUR
89 Shanysa Jain F 26284 MS
90 Sharvari Dhanwate F mba13119 NSK
91 Sharvayi Hagwane F Mba9945 NSK
92 Shitole Siddhi F mba13474 OSM
93 Shobhana Kumari F mba6331 TH
94 Shravani Hongekar F mba13451 PAL
95 Shravani Walekar F 24079 NSK
96 Shravni Patil F mba13240 NSK
97 Shreeya Utpat F 15916 PN
98 Shreya Bhide F Mba12850 MS
99 Shreya Bhosale F 24823 PN
100 Shreya Mehta F mba2548 PN
101 Shruti Prabhune F mba12200 TH
102 Shweta Nerkar F mba9943 NSK
103 Simran Dhingra F Mba5884 PN
104 Siya Mundle F Mba7832 NGP
105 Siya Singh F 20456 MS
106 Smriti Rajendran F mba3130 MS
107 Sonia Pagare F mba13000 PN
108 Sukriti Patrikar F SVPN2006 NGP
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
109 Sunaira Jain F 26283 MS
110 Swara Patil F mba13123 DHU
111 Swarda Bamnodkar F Mba9850 AUR
112 Taarini Suri F 16862 GM
113 Taneeshka Sonawane F mba13318 NSK
114 Tanika Sequeira F mba2377 TH
115 Tanushree Deshmukh F mba6729 AUR
116 Tanvi Gharpure F mba11558 TH
117 Tanvi Pande F mba12923 NSK
118 Vanya Gupta F Mba5432 NSK
119 Varada Ekande F 17594 NSK
120 Yamini Suryavanshi F mba4671 SAT
121 Yuvika Dosapati F mba6933 PN
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aaditya Gadge M mba13283 NGP

Sahil Sanjay Jalgaonkar M 29457 NGP
2 Aadya Parasnis M 22772 PN

Shreyas Sane M 22511 PN
3 Aaryaveer Deshmukh M Mba3178 PAR

Ajinkya Gadekar M 27124 PAR
4 Aman Sonawane M mba6735 NSK

Parth  Lohakare M mba8918 NSK
5 Aniket Munde M mba13482 OSM

Jay Joshi M mba13412 OSM
6 Archit Dandekar M mba12845 PN

Ojas Joshi M mba13403 PN
7 Arjun Bhagat M 24822 PN

Yashraj Kadam M mba4530 PN
8 Avadhut Kadam M mba4538 PN

Yashwant Salokhe M 21370 PN
9 Avighna Gadgil M 27138 MS

Shashwat Kumar M mba3237 GM
10 Bhavesh Sonkusare M mba8990 NGP

Ranjan Ramani M ranj1802 NGP
11 Binish Sood M Mba9501 PN

Omkar Kulkarni M 24943 PN
12 Chinmay Dhavalshankh M mba5299 KOL

Sai Nageshkar M Mba9776 KOL
13 Devansh Badwe M Mba3052 AUR

Sarthak Dalvi M mba7724 AUR
14 Devesh Goel M 26041 PN

Ritvik Kheur M 21198 PN
15 Irfan Shaikh M mba3363 OSM

Vedant Siddheshware M mba3890 OSM
16 Ishan Deshpande M mba11628 PN

Tanish Kakade M mba12808 PN
17 Joachim John M mba9497 PN

Mayank  Rout M 30014 PN
18 Kayaan Majithia M mba8645 TH

Rushikesh Lotlikar M mba6627 TH
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
19 Krishna Bagde M Mba13261 LTR

Pruthviraj Dhumal M Mba13423 OSM
20 Lakshya Chouhan M mba2457 MS

Siddhant Fadnis M 20457 MS
21 Malhar Ghadi M mba10747 PAL

Nidhish More M mba10802 PAL
22 Meet Zanwar M mba12831 AMR

Preet Mayur Zanwar M mba12857 AMR
23 Mihirr Patel M Mba12778 NGP

Ojas Gedam M 18684 NGP
24 Neel Narkhede M mba9620 MS

Soham Hingne M mba6636 NSK
25 Om Deshmukh M mba7497 WAR

Paarth  Patil M mba7520 WAR
26 Om Gavandi M 18290 TH

Prajwal Sanjay Sonawane M 17575 NSK
27 Paarth Gadkari M Mba8542 TH

Soham Gokhale M 21982 TH
28 Rajat Kulkarni M mba10306 PN

Vaishnav Gole M 25023 PN
29 Sharman Ghube M mba2488 PN

Vedant Natu M 21989 PN
30 Shayan Gawankar M mba4404 RTG

Yousuf Shaikh M mba12116 SIN
31 Shubham Lahoti M mba13195 NSK

Soham Tiwari M mba13480 NSK
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aalisha Naik F 16737 MS

Madhumita Narayan F 24756 TH
2 Aarti Chougale F 17878 PN

Pinak Rokde F 15849 NGP
3 Aarya Korgaonkar F 25302 TH

Isha Patil F 25017 TH
4 Ananya  Amare F mba6545 AHM

Indira Pacharane F Mba6543 AHM
5 Ananya Goel F 24087 TH

Arya Joshi F 26584 TH
6 Ananya Thakkar F Mba8084 TH

Rashmi Pinge F mba7018 TH
7 Anvi Raut F 28342 NGP

Nishika Gokhe F 26604 NGP
8 Bhatoye Naishaa F 20455 GM

Nirmitee Gajbhiye F 26637 MS
9 Gaurai Rajhansa F mba3959 NGP

Radhika Parkhi F mba3693 NGP
10 Hetal Vishwakarma F 18951 NSK

Jennifer Josfina F 25763 TH
11 Hita Agrawal F Mba7038 NSK

Krishna Kakade F Mba9808 NSK
12 Jiya Sethi F 19565 NSK

Nandini Bhargava F 19567 NSK
13 Krisha Soni F 28127 NGP

Mrunmayee Pande F 21361 NGP
14 Prisha Bhati F Mba7966 NGP

Siya Mundle F Mba7832 NGP
15 Riya Pati F mba10220 AUR

Swarda Bamnodkar F Mba9850 AUR
16 Samiya Bodhankar F mba12442 NGP

Sukriti Patrikar F SVPN2006 NGP
17 Samridhi Rajendran F mba3136 MS

Smriti Rajendran F mba3130 MS
18 Sanika Patankar F 24082 PN

Sanjana Ambekar F 20652 PN

Maharashtra Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 15          2018-07-09 12:36:18 Badminton Tournament Planner



Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
19 Shanysa Jain F 26284 MS

Sunaira Jain F 26283 MS
20 Shravani Walekar F 24079 NSK

Varada Ekande F 17594 NSK
21 Shreeya Utpat F 15916 PN

Simran Dhingra F Mba5884 PN
22 Siya Singh F 20456 MS

Taarini Suri F 16862 GM
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aadit Kapase M mba6013 TH
2 Aaditya Deshmukh M mba9498 PN
3 Aaditya Gadge M mba13283 NGP
4 Aaditya Kurdukar M mba13439 PN
5 Aadya Parasnis M 22772 PN
6 Aamod Panavkar M 24308 PN
7 Aanishwarya Deshmukh M mba4703 PAR
8 Aaryan Sadhankar M 15496 NGP
9 Aaryavardhan Jadhav M 17591 GM
10 Aaryaveer Deshmukh M Mba3178 PAR
11 Abhijeet  Aher M mba6777 AUR
12 Abhishek Baraskar M mba12958 AHM
13 Abhishek Malhotra M Mba12861 BHN
14 Adarsh Rout M mba13409 PN
15 Aditya Iyer M mba3017 MS
16 Aditya Jaybhaye M mba10375 SNG
17 Aditya Joglekar M mba10204 PN
18 Aditya Patil M mba11447 PAL
19 Aditya Shahare M mba12284 BHN
20 Aditya Tripathi M mba7063 PN
21 Advait Nambiyar M 25590 AUR
22 Adwait Mistri M 25326 NGP
23 Agam Mehta M 22653 AUR
24 Akshat Paturkar M mba7505 NGP
25 Akshay Katariya M 14878 AHM
26 Aman Sonawane M mba6735 NSK
27 Amogh Ajgaonkar M mba3251 SIN
28 Anay Chaudhary M 19789 PN
29 Anay Deshpande M mba13107 PN
30 Anirban  Bhattacharjee M 28941 BOR
31 Anish Kamath M mba6827 PN
32 Ansh Dube M 24080 NSK
33 Anurag Shelke M mba9485 AUR
34 Apurv Subhedar M mba3641 DHU
35 Arav Fernandez M 19419 NGP
36 Archit Bavare M mba4250 MS
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
37 Archit Dandekar M mba12845 PN
38 Arjun Bartakke M mba9436 PN
39 Arjun Bhagat M 24822 PN
40 Arjun Mehta M mba3711 MS
41 Arjun Tidke M Mba3160 TH
42 Arnav Badve M mba6836 PN
43 Arnav Chandak M mba6690 LTR
44 Arnav Kadlag M mba6614 NSK
45 Arnav Nene M 24132 TH
46 Arya Lele M 21193 PN
47 Arya Thakore M 19174 PN
48 Aryan Dhumane M mba6397 AHM
49 Aryan Shrarma M mba11310 TH
50 Aryan Tripathi M mba3896 NGP
51 Atharv Khadkikar M mba6617 BOR
52 Atharv Puri M mba3669 LTR
53 Atharva Joshi M 17470 MS
54 Atharva Kamble M mba9839 NSK
55 Atharva Khisti M 22512 PN
56 Atharva Nighot M mba13054 NSK
57 Athrav Shinde M mba6918 SAT
58 Avighna Gadgil M 27138 MS
59 Ayush  Athare M mba9597 NSK
60 Ayush Phatangare M 25863 AHM
61 Azamkhan Pathan M Mba6999 AUR
62 Bhargavram  Pedgaonkar M 27131 AUR
63 Chaitanya Kalbhairav M mba10277 PN
64 Chetanya Jangde M Mba11994 NGP
65 Chinmay Dhavalshankh M mba5299 KOL
66 Chinmay Joglekar M mba11356 PAL
67 Chinmay Udasi M mba6719 MS
68 Darius Pardiwala M 17756 GM
69 Deep Shah M mba3543 DHU
70 Devansh Badwe M Mba3052 AUR
71 Devesh Goel M 26041 PN
72 Dhruv Jathar M 29569 PN
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
73 Dhruv Thakore M 19175 PN
74 Dnyanesh Ghuge M mba13168 WASH
75 Durvesh Patil M mba2557 NSK
76 Gahir Jagtar M Mba7052 NSK
77 Gaurav Halankar M Mba6677 PN
78 Gaurav Naygaonkar M Mba6751 NSK
79 Haris Syed M mba13156 WASH
80 Harsh Karmokar M mba7268 TH
81 Harsh Mahajan M mba5385 NSK
82 Harsh Nagpure M mba9687 NSK
83 Harsh Patil M mba8227 TH
84 Harsh Sharma M 26040 MS
85 Harsh Shinde M mba13428 JLC
86 Harshl Janerao M Mba11277 AHM
87 Himanshu Gundle M Mba10911 AUR
88 Irfan Shaikh M mba3363 OSM
89 Ishan Bhambare M mba13064 NSK
90 Ishan Deshpande M mba11628 PN
91 Jatin Mehta M mba11951 NSK
92 Jay Pimple M mba12285 PN
93 Jayesh Walupante M MBA13385 NSK
94 Joachim John M mba9497 PN
95 Julian Korda M Mba7033 GM
96 Jyotiraditya Singh Kandari M 29047 TH
97 Kabir Barot M 16738 MS
98 Kaif Shaikh M mba13221 AHM
99 Kalpesh  Mali M Mba6858 DHU
100 Kanard Mukherjee M 28956 PN
101 Kapil Asare M mba3903 NGP
102 Karansinh Patil M mba10302 KOL
103 Kartik Wakchaure M mba13307 NSK
104 Kaushal Charkha M mba13166 WASH
105 Kaushik  Bagad M Mba9262 JAL
106 Kayaan Majithia M mba8645 TH
107 Keith Nalla M Mba13432 AUR
108 Kishu Majethia M mba12177 NSK
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
109 Krish Desai M mba10136 PAL
110 Krishna Bora M 25720 PN
111 Krishna Chinchmalatpure M Mba12692 NGP
112 Kulkarni Aditya M Mba13493 OSM
113 Kunal Rajesh Rasal M 28621 PN
114 Laukik Tathed M 22774 PN
115 Lokesha Sonawane M mba13256 DHU
116 Malhar Joshi M mba3464 MS
117 Malhar Mehendale M mba3348 MS
118 Manas Ganatra M 22508 PN
119 Mann Gajra M mba3046 TH
120 Manthan Pingale M mba12648 NSK
121 Mayank  Rout M 30014 PN
122 Mayank Gaurav M mba6583 NGP
123 Mayank Sharma M mba6950 PAL
124 Meet Bhuse M mba13457 NSK
125 Mihirr Patel M Mba12778 NGP
126 Mohit Chaudhri M mba13405 JAL
127 Mukund Talekar M mba6913 SIN
128 Nahush Upasani M 18673 NSK
129 Neelay Dagade M mba9565 AUR
130 Ninad Kulkarni M mba6616 PN
131 Niraj Tauwar M mba13517 NSK
132 Nirban Pal M 21758 PN
133 Ojas Gedam M 18684 NGP
134 Om Dalbhanjan M 26838 PN
135 Om Deshmukh M mba11543 AHM
136 Om Gavandi M 18290 TH
137 Om Lakare M mba9820 AHM
138 Omkar Kulkarni M 24943 PN
139 Onkar Bhandari M mba7010 SOL
140 Owais Raza Sheikh M mba13394 NSK
141 Paarth  Patil M mba7520 WAR
142 Paarth Gadkari M Mba8542 TH
143 Palash  Chowdhury M mba6822 MS
144 Paras Vibhute M 26232 PAR
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
145 Parth  Lohakare M mba8918 NSK
146 Parth Deshmukh M mba7295 AMR
147 Parth Kad M mba10292 PN
148 Parth Pore M mba13436 PN
149 Piyank Agrawal M mba13267 WASH
150 Prajwal Lokhande M mba3123 TH
151 Prajwal Sanjay Sonawane M 17575 NSK
152 Pranav Harkal M mba13356 JLC
153 Pranav Shirsat M mba13069 AUR
154 Pranav Upadhye M mba13228 NSK
155 Pratham Wani M 19172 PN
156 Pratish Dolas M Mba2778 TH
157 Pratmesh Kulkarni I M 25862 AUR
158 Pravin Kumar R M mba7545 AUR
159 Preet Mayur Zanwar M mba12857 AMR
160 Preetish Jain M pree1906 NGP
161 Raaghav Dashrath M mba13430 JLC
162 Rajat Kulkarni M mba10306 PN
163 Rajdeep Mankar M mba6782 NSK
164 Ranjan Ramani M ranj1802 NGP
165 Reuel Pothan M 26342 MS
166 Rishab Tiwari M mba10570 TH
167 Ritvik Kheur M 21198 PN
168 Rohit Raut M 25301 TH
169 Ronak Gupta M 20677 PN
170 Ronak Rahane M mba12795 NSK
171 Rudra Sadawarte M mba3084 RTG
172 Rupesh Kulkarni M Mba6673 TH
173 Rushikesh Lotlikar M mba6627 TH
174 Ruturaj Rathod M 28062 GM
175 Saagar Bhide M 16338 KOL
176 Sahil Hussain M Mba3236 AMR
177 Sahil Sanjay Jalgaonkar M 29457 NGP
178 Saish Ugemuge M 28217 WAR
179 Samarth Sathe M mba5871 PN
180 Samarth Shelke M mba13508 NSK
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
181 Samyak Katariya M mba9634 AUR
182 Sanidhya Ekade M mba13160 WASH
183 Sanvik Chaudhari M 18847 NGP
184 Saransh Gajbhiye M 26638 MS
185 Sarthak Dalvi M mba7724 AUR
186 Sarthak Pakhmode M 19502 NGP
187 Sarvagya Patni M mba13484 WASH
188 Sarvesh Houji M 25405 PN
189 Sarvesh Kelkar M 27933 NSK
190 Saumitra Kulkarni M mba12066 TH
191 Shailesh Mare M mba5193 OSM
192 Shailesh Singh M 16747 BOR
193 Sharman Ghube M mba2488 PN
194 Shashank Kulal M 25252 NGP
195 Shashwat Kumar M mba3237 GM
196 Shaurya Pawar M Mba13389 SAT
197 Shayan Gawankar M mba4404 RTG
198 Shivaansh Jajoo M mba6922 NAN
199 Shlok Agrawal M Mba3049 AMR
200 Shlok Jagtap M mba13047 NSK
201 Shlok Karangale M mba13162 WASH
202 Shounak Kale M 26606 SNG
203 Shree Lande M 17444 PN
204 Shreenand Bhattad M mba13404 NSK
205 Shreesh Kashyap M 24499 NGP
206 Shreyas Sane M 22511 PN
207 Shreyash Sutar M Mba12056 SAT
208 Shubham Ahire M 17574 NSK
209 Shubham Ninawe M mba11881 BHN
210 Shvetank Karnik M 20549 TH
211 Siddhant Bawankar M 17595 NGP
212 Siddhant Shankar M mba4054 MS
213 Siddharth Bhuta M MbA2846 MS
214 Siddhartha Das M 17460 BOR
215 Siddhesh Durgapurohit M mba7364 WAR
216 Snehil Kumar M mba6917 GM
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
217 Soham Bhutada M Mba9663 NSK
218 Soham Bhutkar M 15453 PN
219 Soham Deshpande M mba12799 NSK
220 Soham Gokhale M 21982 TH
221 Soham Hingne M mba6636 NSK
222 Soham Kulkarni M mba13514 OSM
223 Soham Phatak M 19582 MS
224 Soham Pradeep Kale M 24729 CHA
225 Soham Tiwari M mba13327 PN
226 Subham Tiwari M mba2355 NSK
227 Sudarshan Wadar M 20654 SNG
228 Sudhanshu Shinde M 29142 AUR
229 Sujal Sawant M mba3642 MS
230 Sujal Tapadia M 24102 PN
231 Sujay Mhetre M Mba12272 SAT
232 Sushant Satokar M mba12249 BHN
233 Suveer Pradhan M 21369 PN
234 Swaraj Nirwan M mba13532 NSK
235 Tanay Rao M mba9761 NSK
236 Tanay Shah M mba7788 AUR
237 Tanish Dhavale M mba13364 NSK
238 Tanish Kakade M mba12808 PN
239 Tanish Mehta M mba9832 MS
240 Tejas Shinde M 17965 SNG
241 Utkarsh Shingade M mba8035 WAR
242 Utkarsh Viswanathan M mba3113 TH
243 Vaishnav Gole M 25023 PN
244 Vaishnav Pashte M MBA6674 GM
245 Vajra Mainkar M MBA9646 GM
246 Varad Salunkhe M Mba5700 SAT
247 Vardhan Dongre M 21048 PN
248 Ved Karandikar M mba12871 TH
249 Vedaang Chaudhari M mba13416 NSK
250 Vedang Jangam M mba13510 NSK
251 Vedant Kolwankar M mba10263 TH
252 Vedant Shinde M Mba13427 SAT
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Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website
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253 Vedant Siddheshware M mba3890 OSM
254 Vinay Rathod M mba12767 BOR
255 Vipul Chafekar M 27934 NSK
256 Vir  Saraiya M mba8902 MS
257 Viraj Talegaonkar M 19217 PN
258 Viraj Thorat M mba12294 KOL
259 Vishesh  Jiwnani M MBA9499 PN
260 Vishnu Sa M mba13207 NSK
261 Vivek Habbu M 18672 PN
262 Yash Khare M mba10266 PN
263 Yash Pawar M 20385 TH
264 Yash Raut M 20382 AKO
265 Yashaswin Kumar M mba13458 OSM
266 Yashraj Kadam M mba4530 PN
267 Yugandhar Deo M 13873 NGP
268 Zahaan Baig M mba4100 MS
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aaisha Siddiqui F mba8305 TH
2 Aalisha Naik F 16737 MS
3 Aanchal Jain F 21197 PN
4 Aarti Chougale F 17878 PN
5 Aarushi Dubey F 24755 TH
6 Aarya Harsole F mba6582 NSK
7 Aarya Korgaonkar F 25302 TH
8 Aasavari Khandekar F 25078 NGP
9 Aayushi Dhuri F 25016 TH
10 Adita Rao F 16557 TH
11 Aditi Dhamankar F 27135 NGP
12 Aditi Oza F 21372 PN
13 Aditi Sadhankar F 15497 NGP
14 Aditi Tadas F 26338 NGP
15 Aikyada Gurav F 25858 MS
16 Akankasha Salunke F mba5472 NSK
17 Akanksha Joshi F mba13040 PN
18 Akanksha Korlekar F Mba8834 MS
19 Akansha Raju F mba10205 NSK
20 Alisha Khan F mba10686 MS
21 Amruta Gadekar F amru2708 NGP
22 Amulya Lanjewar F 15690 NGP
23 Anamika Singh F 24086 MS
24 Ananya  Amare F mba6545 AHM
25 Ananya  Masrani F mba5153 NSK
26 Ananya Agrawal F 23097 PN
27 Ananya Deshpande F 26695 PN
28 Ananya Durugkar F 20545 NGP
29 Ananya Gadgil F mba10230 PN
30 Ananya Goel F 24087 TH
31 Ananya Thakkar F Mba8084 TH
32 Anjali Shendge F mba5446 PN
33 Anushka Bhagwat F mba3016 MS
34 Anvi Kore F Mba6621 LTR
35 Anvi Raut F 28342 NGP
36 Archita Rane F mba13103 NSK
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Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website

Name G Member ID Club
37 Arya Joshi F 26584 TH
38 Asmita Shedge F mba12114 PN
39 Avanee Madnoorkar F mba13292 NSK
40 Avani Sonkusare F mba12936 WAR
41 Avishka Pahadiya F Mba12550 AUR
42 Bhargavi Atre F mba5201 PAL
43 Bharvi Kankaria F mba5944 NSK
44 Bhatoye Naishaa F 20455 GM
45 Chinmayee Prabhu F mba3199 SIN
46 Danika Palsule F mba12321 PN
47 Deepti Bhagavatula F 28117 PN
48 Devangi Jadhav F mba6720 NSK
49 Divyansha Wahal F mba6930 PN
50 Diya Jagdale F Mba6934 TH
51 Gargee Kulkarni F mba12142 JLC
52 Garima Murkey F mba12228 WAR
53 Gaurai Rajhansa F mba3959 NGP
54 Gauri Jamdhade F Mba7701 AUR
55 Gauri Kadam F 16853 MS
56 Harshada Gawade F 22600 BOR
57 Hetal Vishwakarma F 18951 NSK
58 Hita Agrawal F Mba7038 NSK
59 Indira Pacharane F Mba6543 AHM
60 Isha Patil F 25017 TH
61 Ishita Korgaonkar F 25304 TH
62 Janhavi Mahale F 25305 TH
63 Jennifer Josfina F 25763 TH
64 Jiya Sethi F 19565 NSK
65 Kaavya Thanukrishnan F MBA3558 TH
66 Khushi Chavan F mba13426 DHU
67 Khushi Kaushik F mba13414 NSK
68 Komal Singh F mba12428 TH
69 Kripi Sajwan F 13686 NGP
70 Krisha Pokar F mba13421 NSK
71 Krisha Soni F 28127 NGP
72 Krishna Kakade F Mba9808 NSK
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16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website
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73 Krutadnya Deogade F 24335 NGP
74 Kunjal Mandlik F mba7278 AMR
75 Lily Gupta F mba2675 NSK
76 Madhumita Narayan F 24756 TH
77 Madhura Dhatrak F Mba13289 NSK
78 Madhura Patwardhan F 22484 PN
79 Mahek Nayak F 19043 MS
80 Manali Gawade F mba9755 RTG
81 Manali Parulekar F 26847 MS
82 Mansee Kareker F 18343 MS
83 Mansi Mittal F mba13477 NSK
84 Manya Avlani F 17398 MS
85 Mihika Thatte F 19506 NSK
86 Mitali Kulkarni F mba2596 AUR
87 Mrunal  Potdar F mba6899 OSM
88 Mrunal Sonar F 28354 PN
89 Mrunmayee Pande F 21361 NGP
90 Mugdha Chavan F mba6946 DHU
91 Myuna Mhatre F 18345 MS
92 Nakshatra Sharma F mba11925 NGP
93 Nandika Raghav F mba4034 MS
94 Nandini Bhargava F 19567 NSK
95 Nehal Gosavi F 29600 NGP
96 Nehal Kadlag F mba6612 NSK
97 Netra Kapadne F MBA12250 TH
98 Nidhi Dave F 25859 MS
99 Nidhi Desai F 22697 PAL
100 Nikita Bhedasgaonkar F mba6835 PN
101 Nikkita Joseph F 7646 NGP
102 Nirmitee Gajbhiye F 26637 MS
103 Nishika Gokhe F 26604 NGP
104 Nishita Thakkar F 22704 TH
105 Nishtha Rane F 28115 TH
106 Nitya Kadle F mba13127 PN
107 Paakhi Vashistha F mba3072 MS
108 Parul Deshpande F mba10438 AKO
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Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
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16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website
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109 Payal Jarwal F mba12858 AUR
110 Pinak Rokde F 15849 NGP
111 Prachi Achotani F 21991 SAT
112 Pradnya Harpale F mba11775 PN
113 Pranali Wadar F 20655 SNG
114 Prisha Bhati F Mba7966 NGP
115 Prutha Dekate F 20653 PN
116 Radhika Apte F Mba5149 TH
117 Radhika Parkhi F mba3693 NGP
118 Raksha Kandasamy F 19846 BOR
119 Rashi Joisher F mba10620 MS
120 Rashmi Pinge F mba7018 TH
121 Reaa Mirajkar F mba10533 NSK
122 Rhucha Sawant F 17423 PN
123 Riddhi Kandoi F 20192 NSK
124 Riddhi Pudkey F 22086 PN
125 Riya Bhalerao F Mba12851 PN
126 Riya Habbu F 15458 PN
127 Riya Pati F mba10220 AUR
128 Saad Dharmadhikari F 18407 PN
129 Saee Deshmukh F mba9512 NSK
130 Sakshi Kothavade F mba10197 NSK
131 Samiksha Nalawade F Mba9805 AUR
132 Samiya Bodhankar F mba12442 NGP
133 Samprati Pathrabe F 20284 BOR
134 Sanika Gurav F mba11074 PN
135 Sanika Patankar F 24082 PN
136 Saniya Sakhalkar F 25018 TH
137 Sanjana Ambekar F 20652 PN
138 Sanjiwani Ekshinge F Mba10229 AHM
139 Sanskruti Gavhane F mba6893 NAN
140 Sara Upasani F mba2424 TH
141 Sawanee Karmarkar F 22771 PN
142 Sayali Deore F MBA10324 DHU
143 Sayali Phatak F 22090 PN
144 Sayee Palshikar F 18408 PN
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Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
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16 - 20 Jul 2018

City, Country Website
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145 Shanysa Jain F 26284 MS
146 Sharvayi Hagwane F Mba9945 NSK
147 Shravani Duraphe F 18165 PN
148 Shravani Walekar F 24079 NSK
149 Shreeya Hudekar F 15332 PAL
150 Shreeya Joshi F mba9685 AUR
151 Shreeya Utpat F 15916 PN
152 Shreya Bhosale F 24823 PN
153 Shreya Deokar F mba9914 NSK
154 Shreya Mehta F mba2548 PN
155 Shreya Nandanwar F 29598 NGP
156 Shreya Shelar F 22089 PN
157 Shruti Bhoi F mba11853 SNG
158 Shruti Bhoir F 15331 TH
159 Simran Dhingra F Mba5884 PN
160 Siya Mundle F Mba7832 NGP
161 Siya Singh F 20456 MS
162 Sneha Bhagwat F mba13481 NSK
163 Sneha Sahasrabuddhe F sneh0911 NGP
164 Somya Pandey F mba13339 NSK
165 Sonali Mirkhelkar F 21985 AUR
166 Srestha Mishra F mba11002 BOR
167 Srushti Kane F 23817 NGP
168 Sukriti Patrikar F SVPN2006 NGP
169 Sunaira Jain F 26283 MS
170 Swarali Pathak F mba13478 NSK
171 Swarda Bamnodkar F Mba9850 AUR
172 Taarini Suri F 16862 GM
173 Tanaya Naidu F mba9277 PAL
174 Tanishka Dudhe F mba7431 AUR
175 Tanishka Wategaonkar F 25714 SNG
176 Taniya Taniya Patwardhan PatwardhanF 14889 NGP
177 Tanushree Bhavsar F Mba13164 DHU
178 Tanushree Deshmukh F mba6729 AUR
179 Tanushree Kholgade F Mba2614 NSK
180 Tanvi Kothawade F mba13096 NSK
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City, Country Website
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181 Taral Akhegaonkar F mba3235 NSK
182 Tejal Bagle F mba13511 NSK
183 Titiksha Patil F 15850 NGP
184 Tulsi Chandrashekhar Chaudhari F 29769 NGP
185 Vaidehi Gokhe F 15499 NGP
186 Vaishnavi Ghag F mba6825 TH
187 Varada Ekande F 17594 NSK
188 Vedika Siddheshware F mba4039 OSM
189 Vidhi Athilkar F 18959 NGP
190 Yamini Suryavanshi F mba4671 SAT
191 Yamini Thakre F mba12140 WAR
192 Yashda More F mba12944 BED
193 Yuvika Dosapati F mba6933 PN

Maharashtra Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 30          2018-07-09 12:36:19 Badminton Tournament Planner



Sub Junior (U13 & U15) state Selection Tournament, Nashik - 2018
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1 Aaryavardhan Jadhav M 17591 GM

Malhar Joshi M mba3464 MS
2 Aaryaveer Deshmukh M Mba3178 PAR

Paras Vibhute M 26232 PAR
3 Abhishek Malhotra M Mba12861 BHN

Swami Nimbarte M Mba13013 BHN
4 Aditya Joglekar M mba10204 PN

Arya Lele M 21193 PN
5 Aditya Loganathan M 24426 PN

Nirban Pal M 21758 PN
6 Aditya Munde M Mba13485 OSM

Kulkarni Aditya M Mba13493 OSM
7 Aditya Shahare M mba12284 BHN

Sushant Satokar M mba12249 BHN
8 Akshay Katariya M 14878 AHM

Harshl Janerao M Mba11277 AHM
9 Aman Sonawane M mba6735 NSK

Parth  Lohakare M mba8918 NSK
10 Amogh Ajgaonkar M mba3251 SIN

Chinmayee Prabhu F mba3199 SIN
11 Anay Chaudhary M 19789 PN

Shree Lande M 17444 PN
12 Anurag Shelke M mba9485 AUR

Pravin Kumar R M mba7545 AUR
13 Arav Fernandez M 19419 NGP

Siddhant Bawankar M 17595 NGP
14 Archit Bavare M mba4250 MS

Chinmay Joglekar M mba11356 PAL
15 Arjun Bartakke M mba9436 PN

Kanard Mukherjee M 28956 PN
16 Arjun Mehta M mba3711 MS

Zahaan Baig M mba4100 MS
17 Arya Thakore M 19174 PN

Dhruv Thakore M 19175 PN
18 Aryan Dhumane M mba6397 AHM

Om Deshmukh M mba11543 AHM
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19 Aryan Shrarma M mba11310 TH

Prajwal Lokhande M mba3123 TH
20 Atharva Joshi M 17470 MS

Siddharth Bhuta M MbA2846 MS
21 Atharva Kamble M mba9839 NSK

Tanay Rao M mba9761 NSK
22 Athrav Shinde M mba6918 SAT

Varad Salunkhe M Mba5700 SAT
23 Azamkhan Pathan M Mba6999 AUR

Bhargavram  Pedgaonkar M 27131 AUR
24 Charul Deshpande M mba13189 NSK

Kishu Majethia M mba12177 NSK
25 Chinmay Udasi M mba6719 MS

Reuel Pothan M 26342 MS
26 Deep Shah M mba3543 DHU

Soham Pradeep Kale M 24729 CHA
27 Dnyanesh Ghuge M mba13168 WASH

Kaushal Charkha M mba13166 WASH
28 Gahir Jagtar M Mba7052 NSK

Vipul Chafekar M 27934 NSK
29 Haris Syed M mba13156 WASH

Sanidhya Ekade M mba13160 WASH
30 Harsh Nagpure M mba9687 NSK

Manthan Pingale M mba12648 NSK
31 Harsh Sharma M 26040 MS

Saransh Gajbhiye M 26638 MS
32 Irfan Shaikh M mba3363 OSM

Shailesh Mare M mba5193 OSM
33 Ishan Bhambare M mba13064 NSK

Pranav Upadhye M mba13228 NSK
34 Jyotiraditya Singh Kandari M 29047 TH

Rudra Sadawarte M mba3084 RTG
35 Krishna Chinchmalatpure M Mba12692 NGP

Yugandhar Deo M 13873 NGP
36 Lakshay Rangnani M mba13252 NAN

Shivaansh Jajoo M mba6922 NAN
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37 Lokesha Sonawane M mba13256 DHU

Mohit Chaudhri M mba13405 JAL
38 Manas Ganatra M 22508 PN

Vivek Habbu M 18672 PN
39 Mann Gajra M mba3046 TH

Yash Pawar M 20385 TH
40 Om Deshmukh M mba7497 WAR

Paarth  Patil M mba7520 WAR
41 Onkar Bhandari M mba7010 SOL

Sudarshan Wadar M 20654 SNG
42 Pranav Shirsat M mba13069 AUR

Samyak Katariya M mba9634 AUR
43 Pratham Wani M 19172 PN

Tejas Shinde M 17965 SNG
44 Pratish Dolas M Mba2778 TH

Vedant Kolwankar M mba10263 TH
45 Pratmesh Kulkarni I M 25862 AUR

Sudhanshu Shinde M 29142 AUR
46 Rajdeep Mankar M mba6782 NSK

Sarvesh Kelkar M 27933 NSK
47 Ronak Gupta M 20677 PN

Suveer Pradhan M 21369 PN
48 Ruturaj Rathod M 28062 GM

Shailesh Singh M 16747 BOR
49 Saagar Bhide M 16338 KOL

Viraj Thorat M mba12294 KOL
50 Sahil Hussain M Mba3236 AMR

Shlok Agrawal M Mba3049 AMR
51 Saish Ugemuge M 28217 WAR

Soham Ugemuge M 28218 WAR
52 Sarthak Pakhmode M 19502 NGP

Vardhan Dongre M 21048 PN
53 Shreesh Kashyap M 24499 NGP

Yash Raut M 20382 AKO
54 Shreyash Sutar M Mba12056 SAT

Vedant Shinde M Mba13427 SAT
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55 Shubham Ahire M 17574 NSK

Shvetank Karnik M 20549 TH
56 Tanish Mehta M mba9832 MS

Vir  Saraiya M mba8902 MS
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1 Aasavari Khandekar F 25078 NGP

Srushti Kane F 23817 NGP
2 Aayushi Dhuri F 25016 TH

Vaishnavi Ghag F mba6825 TH
3 Aditi Sadhankar F 15497 NGP

Nikkita Joseph F 7646 NGP
4 Aditi Tadas F 26338 NGP

Vidhi Athilkar F 18959 NGP
5 Aikyada Gurav F 25858 MS

Gauri Kadam F 16853 MS
6 Akankasha Salunke F mba5472 NSK

Tanushree Kholgade F Mba2614 NSK
7 Amulya Lanjewar F 15690 NGP

Nehal Gosavi F 29600 NGP
8 Anamika Singh F 24086 MS

Mahek Nayak F 19043 MS
9 Ananya Durugkar F 20545 NGP

Kripi Sajwan F 13686 NGP
10 Ananya Goel F 24087 TH

Arya Joshi F 26584 TH
11 Anvi Raut F 28342 NGP

Nishika Gokhe F 26604 NGP
12 Bhargavi Atre F mba5201 PAL

Nidhi Desai F 22697 PAL
13 Bharvi Kankaria F mba5944 NSK

Sakshi Kothavade F mba10197 NSK
14 Bhatoye Naishaa F 20455 GM

Nirmitee Gajbhiye F 26637 MS
15 Devangi Jadhav F mba6720 NSK

Riddhi Kandoi F 20192 NSK
16 Gaurai Rajhansa F mba3959 NGP

Radhika Parkhi F mba3693 NGP
17 Harshada Gawade F 22600 BOR

Sonali Mirkhelkar F 21985 AUR
18 Ishita Korgaonkar F 25304 TH

Saniya Sakhalkar F 25018 TH
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19 Jiya Sethi F 19565 NSK

Nandini Bhargava F 19567 NSK
20 Mansee Kareker F 18343 MS

Manya Avlani F 17398 MS
21 Mihika Thatte F 19506 NSK

Taral Akhegaonkar F mba3235 NSK
22 Miloni Gada F mba6991 MS

Vaishnavi Gharge F mba5055 PAL
23 Mrunal  Potdar F mba6899 OSM

Vedika Siddheshware F mba4039 OSM
24 Payal Jarwal F mba12858 AUR

Tanishka Dudhe F mba7431 AUR
25 Prisha Bhati F Mba7966 NGP

Siya Mundle F Mba7832 NGP
26 Prutha Dekate F 20653 PN

Riddhi Pudkey F 22086 PN
27 Reaa Mirajkar F mba10533 NSK

Sanjeev Pathania F mba13108 NSK
28 Rhucha Sawant F 17423 PN

Riya Habbu F 15458 PN
29 Samiya Bodhankar F mba12442 NGP

Sukriti Patrikar F SVPN2006 NGP
30 Sanika Gurav F mba11074 PN

Tanika Sequeira F mba2377 TH
31 Sawanee Karmarkar F 22771 PN

Shreya Shelar F 22089 PN
32 Shreeya Hudekar F 15332 PAL

Shruti Bhoir F 15331 TH
33 Shreya Nandanwar F 29598 NGP

Vaidehi Gokhe F 15499 NGP
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